GROUNDHC OB SRA
S AGRICULTURE-GREEN AREAS

Comfortable, lightweight work boot for all types of low risk work
Foot protection

Specific benefits

{71 Comfort

- Stabilisation of the foot when walking
- Flexible sole to reduce fatigue during use
- Lightweight product to reduce fatigue throughout the day

& Hygiene

- Streamlined design for easy day-to-day cleaning

%5 Easy to use

- Textured upper for easy donning

Certifications and norms (2) Durability

- Sustainable materials

c € Applications

EN ISO 20347 « Agriculture
OB SRA e Public works
 Forestry
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GROUNDHC OB SRA
S AGRICULTURE-GREEN AREAS

Comfortable, lightweight work boot for all types of low risk work

Foot protection

Standards - Details Technical details

Shoe type
Anti-perforation insert
Upper material and finition
Upper height size 42

Calf circumference

Lining material

Outsole material

Outsole finition

Weight

Size range

Boot

None

PVC

39.5cm

46 cm
Polyester

PVC

Injected

810 g per shoe
36 - 47
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Reference

GROHCOBVE36
GROHCOBVE37
GROHCOBVE38
GROHCOBVE39
GROHCOBVE40
GROHCOBVE41
GROHCOBVE42
GROHCOBVE43
GROHCOBVE44
GROHCOBVE45

GROHCOBVE46

GROHCOBVE47

Foot protection

Color

Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige
Green-Beige

Green-Beige

GROUNDHC OB SRA

AGRICULTURE-GREEN AREAS

Comfortable, lightweight work boot for all types of low risk work

Size

Logistics Information

Designation

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

GROUNDHC OB
SRA

EAN13

3295249258269

3295249260286

3295249260293

3295249260309

3295249260316

3295249260323

3295249260330

3295249260347

3295249260354

3295249260361

3295249260378

3295249260385

Box Code

13295249258266

13295249260283

13295249260290

13295249260306

13295249260313

13295249260320

13295249260337

13295249260344

13295249260351

13295249260368

13295249260375

13295249260382

etsod sofely

Multiple
Sales

Minimum

1

Order
Quantity

Weight

9.9 kg

10.7 kg
11.6 kg
12.2kg
12.8kg
13.1kg
13.6 kg
14.2 kg
15.4 kg
14.9 kg
16.1kg

17.2kg
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